nationalexpress
S4
Silverstone Race Circuit to Portsmouth

Valid from Thursday 4th of July 2024 to Monday 8th of July 2024

Saturday

Stops
Silverstone Race Circuit
OxfordBus Station, Gloucester Green

Winchester, Festivals & EventsWorthy Lane Coach
Park

SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade
PortsmouthThe Hard Interchange

Sunday

Stops
Silverstone Race Circuit
OxfordBus Station, Gloucester Green

Winchester, Festivals & EventsWorthy Lane Coach
Park

SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade
PortsmouthThe Hard Interchange

Key

‘he coach does not stop here on this service.

Times
17:45
18:45

20:00

20:30
21:10

Times
18:15

20:10

20:40
21:15
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