

S4

**national express**

## Silverstone Race Circuit to Portsmouth

Valid from Thursday 2nd of July 2026 to Monday 6th of July 2026

### Saturday

*Stops*                    *Times*

Silverstone Race Circuit	17:45
Oxford Bus Station, Gloucester Green	18:45
Winchester (for Events and special services) Worthy Lane Coach Park	20:00
Southampton Coach Stn, Harbour Parade	20:30
Portsmouth The Hard	21:10

## Sunday

### *Stops*                    *Times*

<i>Stops</i>	<i>Times</i>
Silverstone Race Circuit	18:15
Oxford Bus Station, Gloucester Green	-
Winchester (for Events and special services) Worthy Lane Coach Park	20:10
Southampton Coach Stn, Harbour Parade	20:40
Portsmouth The Hard	21:15

### Key

- The coach does not stop here on this service.